www.thornlighting.co.nz/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Urban Amenity Lighting
Alumet Stage II
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
IP66, IK10, SC1, SC2, CE
Elegant column, with an exclusive and flexible offer for multi-
directional lighting
• Flexible with multi-positioning and 360° rotation of the spots, create a wide

Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Alumet Stage II Head, 700mA, for mixed colour
application
ALUMET ST HEAD 4X70 CLRMIX HFX CL1 W4M LED 9,2 96275325
ALUMET ST HEAD 4X70 CLRMIX HFX CL2 W4M LED 9,2 96275326
ALUMET ST HEAD 5-6X70 CLRMIX HFX CL1 W4 LED 9,2 96275328
ALUMET ST HEAD 5-6X70 CLRMIX HFX CL2 W4 LED 9,2 96275329
Alumet Stage II Spots, up to 700mA
ALUMET ST SPOT 4L70MAX 15° RGBW DMX LED 9,2 96275423
ALUMET ST SPOT 4L70MAX 12° BU LED 0,3 96275337
ALUMET ST SPOT 4L70MAX 12° GN LED 0,3 96275338
ALUMET ST SPOT 4L70MAX 12° RD LED 0,3 96275339
Alumet Stage II Head, 1050mA, for performance
application
ALUMET ST HEAD 4X105 WHITE HFX CL1 W4M LED 9,2 96275331
ALUMET ST HEAD 4X105 WHITE HFX CL2 W4M LED 9,2 96275332
ALUMET ST HEAD 5-6X105 WHITE HFX CL1 W4 LED 9,2 96275334
ALUMET ST HEAD 5-6X105 WHITE HFX CL2 W4 LED 9,2 96275335
Alumet Stage II Spots, up to 1050mA
ALUMET ST SPOT 4L105MAX 12° 830 LED 0,3 96275340
ALUMET ST SPOT 4L105MAX 12° 840 LED 0,3 96275341
ALUMET ST SPOT 4L105MAX 32° 830 LED 0,3 96275342
ALUMET ST SPOT 4L105MAX 32° 840 LED 0,3 96275343